NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of

0435895 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

6/26/2012 2:41:43 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: WOLF PEN ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0435895 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/16/1997 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/26/2012 2:41:43 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PROFESSIONAL BLDG STE ONE 200 SOUTH BUCKMAN STREET SHEPHERDSVILLE, KY 40165

Registered Agent Name/Address

JOHN E SPAINHOUR PROFESSIONAL BUILDING STE ONE 200 SOUTH BUCKMAN STREET SHEPHERDSVILLE, KY 40165

Current Officers

1402 Hadleigh Place, Louisville, KY 40222 M. R. Arla President Secretary

John E. Spainhour 200 S. Buckman St., Professional Bldg. Ste. 1, Shepherdsville, KY

1402 Hadleigh Place, Louisville, KY 40222 Treasurer Rama Arla

Directors

M. R Arla 1402 Hadleigh Place, Louisville, KY 40222 Director

Director John E. Spainhour 200 S. Buckman St., Professional Bldg. Ste. 1, Shepherdsville, KY

40165

Director Rama Arla 1402 Hadleigh Place, Louisville, KY 40222

Signatures

Signature John E. Spainhour **Title** Registered Agent